Get in touch
+44 (0) 1779 841 899
Our delivery promise
We guarantee your order will be shipped on time, every time.
That’s the Blue Diamond difference.
V3.04.25

Features
Typical applications: Perfect for safely navigating
over obstacles such as pipes, cables, and equipment
in industrial facilities, rooftops, utility plants, and
construction sites.
Material: GRP - Glass reinforced polyester, the
grating has a resin coated gritted surface.
Cleaning: Use of a stiff brush will normally be
sufficient to remove everyday dirt and debris, and
for more stubborn dirt a mild detergent with warm
water is often effective. A pressure washer on a low
pressure setting can be used to clean the GRP.
Sustainability: REACH and RoHS compliant.
Warranty: Lifetime.
Code Size Weight Colour
G-SP1839-138GY 464 x 996 x 138mm (100mm clearance) 13.60kg Grey/Yellow
G-SP1839-188GY 464 x 996 x 188mm (150mm clearance) 16.90kg Grey/Yellow
G-SP1839-238GY 464 x 996 x 238mm (200mm clearance) 19.70kg Grey/Yellow
G-SP2348-138GY 578 x 1220 x 138mm (100mm clearance) 19.40kg Grey/Yellow
G-SP2348-188GY 578 x 1220 x 188mm (150mm clearance) 23.40kg Grey/Yellow
G-SP2348-238GY 578 x 1220 x 238mm (200mm clearance) 26.85kg Grey/Yellow
Suitable for
indoor and outdoor use
Get in touch: +44 (0) 1779 841 899  |  sales@bluediamond.uk.com  |  www.bluediamond.uk.com
Product Data Sheet
GRP Step Over Platform
Code Size Weight Colour
G-SP3939-138GY 996 x 996 x 138mm (100mm clearance) 23.90kg Grey/Yellow
G-SP3939-188GY 996 x 996 x 188mm (150mm clearance) 27.20kg Grey/Yellow
G-SP3939-238GY 996 x 996 x 238mm (200mm clearance) 30.10kg Grey/Yellow
G-SP4848-138GY 1220 x 1220 x 138mm (100mm clearance) 34.60kg Grey/Yellow
G-SP4848-188GY 1220 x 1220 x 188mm (150mm clearance) 38.60kg Grey/Yellow
G-SP4848-238GY 1220 x 1220 x 238mm (200mm clearance) 42.10kg Grey/Yellow
Please note, cutting tolerance +/- 5mm
Technical Specification
Slip resistant: Excellent slip resistance to level 3
Wear resistant: Excellent wear resistance to level 3, suitable for heavy footfall